SALZBURGER GOLFVERBAND

Chronik: LM-Schiiler/Jugend

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

U10 Schmitt Georg

U12 Flanagan David
U14 Girlinger Alexander
Ul6é Voithofer Vincent
U18 Ebner Laurenz

U10 Flanagan David

Ul2 Heinze Dominic

Ul4 Roittner Bernhard
Ul6 Ebner Laurenz

U1l8 Thomayer Konstantin

U10 Heinze Dominik
Ul2 Zyla Alexander
Ul4 Woss Marco
Ul6  Fischer Fabian
U18 Ripper Phillip

U10 Heinze Dominik

Ul12 Zyla Benjamin

U1l4 Mooslechner Raphael
U16 Cappelari Benedict
U18 Ennsmann David

U10 Zyla Benjamin
Ul2 Woss Marco
U14  Fischer Fabian
U16 Blaickner Noah
U18 Ennsmann David

U12 Mooslechner Raphael
Ul4 Mooslechner Luca
Ul6 Ennsmann David

Ul8 Wieser Lennart

Ul2 Mooslechner Luca
Cappelari Benedict

U16 Ennsmann David
Ul8 Poppmeier Fritz

Ul12 Mooslechner Luca
Ul4 Ennsmann David
Ul6 Dorrenberg Eric
U18 Althammer Nick

Zahlwettspiel

Schmitt Anna

Mooslechner Eva
Haupl Carlotta

Aigner Linda
Mayer Emily
Mooslechner Eva
Haupl Carlotta

Mooslechner Eva
Fellner Magdalena
Haupl Clara

Fellner Magdalena
H&upl Carlotta
H&upl Clara

Mooslechner Eva
Fellner Magdalena
H&upl Clara
Edelbauer Lara

Mooslechner Eva
Pichler Isabella
Edelbauer Lara
Kraus Sarah

Pichler Isabella
Neumayer Anna
Edelbauer Lara
Usner Emly

Neumayer Anna
Fischbacher Paula

Usner Emily

Club

GC Zell am See

GC St. Johann

GC Radstadt

GC Kaltenhausen

GC Gut Brandlhof

GC Urslautal

GC Romergolf U14

GC Eugendorf



SALZBURGER GOLFVERBAND

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

Uiz
ul4
Ul6
u18

ul4
u18

U1z
ui4
Ule6
U18

Uiz
ui4
ule6
u18

ui4
Ule6
u18

ul4
u18

u10
Uiz
ul4
ule6
u18

U1z
ul4
U18

Uiz
ui4
u18

Uiz
ui4
U18

U1z
ui4
U18

Mooslechner Luca
Ennsmann David
Althammer Nick
Lerch Yannick

Loizl Kilian
Kamml Paul

Lesiv Paul

Kamml Paul

Kainz Fabian
Baumgartner Nick

Loizl Kilian

Lerch Yannic
Baumgartner Nick
Baumgartner Nick

Althammer Nicolas
Fisher Christopher
Ebner Tobias

Fisher Christopher
Pirnbacher Lukas

Althammer Nicolas
Lerch Yannick
Lipold Lukas
Medek Lukas
Bstieler Eric

Lipold Lukas
Denk Luca
Schwaiger Patrick

Pirnbacher Lukas
Ressel Christoph
Schwaiger Patrick

Lipold Lukas
Heitzmann Alexander
Worgotter Lukas

Medek Lukas
Kittl Christian
Spreitzer Herbert

Neumayer Anna
Fiedler Laetitia
Usner Emily

Fiedler Laetitia
Svejda Amelie

Ressel Tamara
Svejda Amelie
Brandstatter Carina

Ressel Tamara
Gydngosy Kira
Locker Anna

Zwirner Samantha
Gydngosy Kira
Egger Johanna

Zwirner Samantha
Maier Ann Kathrin

Zwirner Samantha
Unterganschnigg Lisa
Maier Ann Katrin
Schwab Simone

Unterganschnigg Lisa
Schnoéll Lena

Heitzmann Magdalena
Ho6lzl Sarah
Lipold Tanja

Heitzmann Magdalena
Leskovar Viktoria
Lipold Tanja

Heitzmann Magdalena
Ortmeier Anna
Lipold Tanja

GC Goldesgg

GC Lungau

GC Gastein

GC Urslautal

GC Gut Altentann

GC Mittersill

GC Radstadt

GC Lungau

GC Gut Altentann

GC Lungau

GC Urslautal



SALZBURGER GOLFVERBAND

2004 U12

2003

2002

ul4
u18

Uiz
ul4
u18

U1z
ui4
u18

Koch Peter
Stockl Florian
Sellas Alexander

Neumayer Bernard
Reiter Bernhard
Steiner Johannes

Gschwandtner Rudi
Iwaskiewiczs Moritz
Rieder Wolfgang

....... GC Mittersill
Gruber Manuela
Gruber Martina

....... GC Goldegg
Gruber Manuela
Sendlhofer Martina

Praschke Eva
Thurner Evelyn
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